DEC2024

SUN MON

01

First Sunday in
Advent

02

TUE

03

WED

04

Soup Supper
Potluck

6:00 p.m.
Evening Advent
Service

7:00 p.m.

Faith in Christ

05

06

SAT

07

08

Second Sunday
in Advent

09

10

11

Soup Supper
Potluck

6:00 p.m.
Evening Advent
Service

7:00 p.m.

Faith in Christ

12

13

14

15

Third Sunday in
Advent

16

17

18

Soup Supper
Potluck

6:00 p.m.
Evening Advent
Service

7:00 p.m.

Faith in Christ

19

20

21

Last-Minute
Holiday Bazaar
Faith in Christ

22

Fourth Sunday
in Advent

23

24

Christmas Eve
at Redeemer
3:00 p.m.

Midnight
Service at Faith
in Christ

11:00 p.m.

25

Christmas Day
Service
Redeemer
10:00 a.m.

26

27

28

29

30

31

New Year’s Eve




