DEC2024

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
01 First Sunday in Advent	02	2 03	O4 Soup Supper Potluck 6:00 p.m.	05	06	07
			Evening Advent Service 7:00 p.m. Faith in Christ			
08	09	9 10	11	12	13	14
Second Sunday in Advent			Soup Supper Potluck 6:00 p.m. Evening Advent Service 7:00 p.m. Faith in Christ			
15	10	5 17	18	19	20	21
Third Sunday in Advent			Soup Supper Potluck 6:00 p.m. Evening Advent Service 7:00 p.m. Faith in Christ			Last-Minute Holiday Bazaar Faith in Christ
22	2:	3 24	25	26	27	28
Fourth Sunday in Advent		Christmas Eve at Redeemer 3:00 p.m.	Christmas Day Service Redeemer 10:00 a.m.			
		Midnight Service at Faith in Christ 11:00 p.m.	10.00 a.m.			
29	30	31				

New Year's Eve